3:38 PM 04/24/22
Copyright (C)

Location:

Paying to 30

Producer:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

902 Southeastern Arena, Show Date: 04/22/22
Contact: Bob 330-465-6908

14th Annual Youth Championships 2022, Unadilla, GA

SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth Championships (Round 1)
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Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 236
Placings = 26, Pool = $ 0.00

= 39, Pool = $ 0.00

= 42, Pool = $ 0.00

= 41, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 88

1D Placings
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on DASH
KALEIGH STACKPOLE on LETTA FRENCHMAN DOIT
JILLTAN BAKER on FRENCH LIKE FRECKLES
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on FLITTING FOR ANNALEE
KARISSA HENSLEY on LADY SOLITUDE
EMMA KATE PARR on GRANDIOSE GUY
CHLOE MORTON on DOCS ROCKET GIRL
JADE SMITH on NONSTOP N PASSEM UP
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on LADY BREMINGTON
ALT KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
ALT KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMESLASTJET
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
CAROLINE MATHIS on IMA EPIC HOTTIE | TC
MORGAN WEAVER on RAGING FIREWATER
MORGAN MADDOX on GBA RUNAWAY BULLY
ELLE SULLIVAN on INDEFEASIBLE BJ
HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
KAYLEE MCGRAW on FIREN WITH EASE
HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FAME
ELLE SULLIVAN on GOLD MASTER CARD
HUSTON HADDEN on BLISSEFULLY FAMOUS
LAKIN BEATY on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL
WILL HARRINGTON on SR EPIC HATIL MARY
ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE
WILL HARRINGTON on BABYS FAMOUSMILKSHAKE
BRALIE DORSEY on TEXAS

2D Placings
EMMA KATE PARR on SHE'S NO COMPROMISE
AVA BUICE on ROYAL LIL CAT
BROOKLYN PARLOR on CASH N HOLLIEWOOD
RAEGAN SNIPES on DEE MONEY MAN
PRESLEY CARTER on PACKIN AND ROCKIN
MORGAN WEAVER on B FAMOUS OR B FIRED
KALT HOLT on DASHIN CHICADO | LOTS
BROOKLYN PARLOR on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
CHARLEE THEVS on SPUD
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MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
KARISSA HENSLEY on BKO SPECIAL STONES
CAMI HENRY on CAMIS PINK PAL

JENNA TOMAZIN on WAPI DEWBERRY

AVERY BEVERLY on NOTORIOUS STREAK

RILEY BALDWIN on SHOT O WHISKY DUNIT
KAYLEE MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY

KALE CAULEY on FANCYS CASINO

ABBY GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX

MADDIE GAIL CARVER on GUYS ON FIREWATER
KALI HOLT on TURBOS FRENCH ZIP

RHAYLEN MALOY on MONEY HAS PERKS

LAKIN BEATY on WHO DAT MOB CHIC

MARYBETH MATHIS on DINAH

MORGAN WEAVER on LITTLE MAGIE LENA

JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHIES GAL HAS SPEED
WILL HARRINGTON on DDD BUGSINTHECLOVER
LANEY HUDDLESON on FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY | TC |
JALEY SMITH on JLS SLIDE BY DESIGN
BRINLEY ROBINSON on BARREDS BIEBER

ALEXA BEAULIEU on FLIT BARS WHIPLASH
BREANNA CRUMLEY on ROO

REAGAN TYUS on CR BAR WRANGLER

LAKIN BEATY on VAL DOWN UNDER

KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT

KARLEIGH TAYLOR on SANS UP BABY DOLL

IVIE STRICKLAND on SUN FAME N FIRE

JORDAN FLEMING on PARDENERSEFROSTEDROSE
RAEGAN SNIPES on FIRST DOWN ROANY

ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC

3D Placings

SAVANNAH AMOS on BOBBYSOCKS | LOTS
KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS
REESE ARBLE on PURE CURIOSITY
ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT ZIP IT DASH IT
CAROLINE ANGLEY on NONSTOP FLAMING ACE
AVA BUICE on FRENCHMANS SIX MOONS
WILL HARRINGTON on FRENCHMANSTINYDANCER
AVA MYERS on MITZI POWER
ABBY BENNETT on REBA

JAYDA LEE MCCALL on SIX MOONS FRENCH
AUDRA SLAY on COMPROMISING STAR
ANN CAROL DANIEL on JETS FANCY PAYDAY
MADELYN GREGORY on DOC
AVA BUICE on ZOOM ZOOM PERKS
MADELYN GREGORY on SKIPS GIRL DOLL
RHAYLEN MALOY on JESS A SWEET SONG
SAVANNAH AMOS on MISS FRENCHMANS JET
ALEXA BEAULIEU on TWO FACED BEACHES
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19th 16.099 ELLE SULLIVAN on ZESTY

20th 16.136 GABRIELLE GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE
21st 16.142 BROOKLYN PARLOR on ROXY'S DIAMOND | LOTS
22nd 16.164 MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED
23rd 16.213 MORGAN WEAVER on TEARS TO FAME

24th 16.240 BRISTOL DORSEY on JACKSON

25th 16.250 JILLIAN BAKER on GUY ON FIRE | TC

26th 16.256 ADDISON MYERS on BLESS ALL

27th 16.283 SHELBY HEARD on SIX CORONA DOWN

28th 16.284 LINDSEY VOGELE on CURTIS

29th 16.323 SWAYE MINCHEW on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH
30th 16.345 JADE SMITH on BELLA ROSE FRENCHMAN
31st 16.356 ALEXA BEAULIEU on DATS A LIL HIGH BROW
32nd 16.367 KENDALL GREEN on A TOAST TO STOLI

33rd 16.403 MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY

34th 16.434 OLIVIA HUGHES on SIX PACK OF PEPPERS
35th 16.544 RILEY JO TYSON on DARLA

36th 16.610 RILEY PEDERSON on KC'S FAST FOX

37th 16.640 KALE CAULEY on JAE BAR BADGET CAT

38th 16.684 MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS

39th 16.709 BROCK KING on GHOST

40th 16.725 TORI BELLOFATTO on PK CACTUS CUTTER
41st 16.746 LILLIAN SINYARD on MARY BLUE DUST

42nd 16.771 HANNAH ROBERSON on HEZA ROCKIN FLY GUY

4D Placings

1st 16.782 GEORGIA HAMILTON on HONOR

2nd 16.823 GEORGIA HAMILTON on BELLA

3rd 16.849 ELLA BENNETT on ROJO DESIGN

4th 16.871 ALEXANDRIA MOORE on JEROME

5th 16.917 KYNDAL BUSSARD on RK VARLABENYA

6th 16.920 HEATHER SMITH on SV IMAGINE

7th 16.957 KATE VENET on DIXIE

8th 16.973 SAVANNAH AMOS on REBEL

9th 17.020 LAUREN NOVILLO on FIRE BREATHING BABY DOLL
10th 17.030 ELLA BLEASE on MISTY

11th 17.110 TATUM INGRAM on SKIPPERS PETTY CASH
12th 17.159 JEB WHIDDON on CUTTERS ROYAL REY
13th 17.177 ADDYSON KING on PLAYTHING

14th 17.222 OLIVIA GREGORY on JEWEL

15th 17.296 BRALTE DORSEY on PANAMA

l6th 17.337 EMMA SOUZA on FRENCHMANS BUGATTI
17th 17.369 OLIVIA GREGORY on LITTLE LENA CHEX MIX
18th 17.395 GABRIELLA LANDEROS on JOKER

19th 17.456 RAEGAN SNIPES on MP CRANBERRYS N HAY
20th 17.459 KAMERON LAUBE on BELIEVIN
21st 17.544 CALEB GRIFFIN on GYPSY
22nd 17.673 JADE SMITH on BF LEAVING THE GUYS
23rd 17.771 RILEY PEDERSON on SKIT SKAT SURPRISE

24th 17.840 EMILY GREGORY on STEPHANIES HANCOCK
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MEGAN PARKS on GL RAY OF FLAGLER
SCARLETT MYERS on HARLEY

GRACE MYERS on FREYA

EMMA KATE PARR on NC EYE ADORE

CAYLEE LUCKEY on JENNA

RAELYNN NEGRICH on DOCEY DOE

LAKELYN DUNLAP on KRIMPS KAMACHO MAN
COOPER WHIDDON on RED MORNIGNG LIGHT
HAYDEN THOMPSON on BROWNIE

ABBEY NAPIER on HEIDT

ALEXANDRIA MOORE on MY DEBUTANTE FLARE
JANIE BETH EAGER on SIS

RAELYN HAMILTON on KOJACK

RHETT POWELL on DOTTIE

MADDIE VICK on ALIBI

HAYDEB WOOLEY on MASTER

AMELIA BROCK on JOKER

ELTIZABETH CRANE on STEEL

MOLLY DISMUKE on IM MILEY CYRUS
GEORGIA HAMILTON on TEX FLASH FANCY
RIVER TURNER on SIMBA

AUDREY MILLER on TAWNY

MADISON HARRIS on DOCSRECKLESSBLUEJET
KAYLYNN GIL on CHARLIE PIKE

RYLEE CARTER on CHEETO

HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DASH TA WOODSTOCK
BLAKELY BURGESS on COLONEL GO QUICK
ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT

AVA BUICE on KVS SOLITUDES FAME

JEB WHIDDON on SLIM

MOLLY DISMUKE on PLAIN BROWN N SHINY
LILY VERHOVEN on DIGARUN

KARISSA HENSLEY on HF THE MONEY JET
BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
EMMA KATE PARR on PIPE DOWN COMPRIMISES
JADE SMITH on JAGGED REACTION

LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRASS
RHAYLEN MALOY on FRENCH WASABI | TC
RYLEE BUTLER on BUGGIN TO BE FAMOUS
GRACE MEYERS on AUGUST LIGHTNING

JAMIE SCHWAB on MIMI GET UR GUN

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BADDASH
HANNAH MAE OAKLY on EF DOCS RED HOT GIN
KALTI HOLT on BUG DA GAB

JALEY SMITH on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
KENDALL GREEN on SAHARA

MADDIE GAIL CARVER on FAMOUS BERETTA
HANNAH ROBERSON on FOOL OF FAME
KATELYN CARNEY on ROWDY BY NOON

AUDRA SLAY on STUMP O LENA
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N/T 415.610 RILEY PEDERSON on FLYIN SIXES

N/T 415.652 KALI HOLT on BELLS LIL BRO

N/T 415.654 ABBY GRAY on SR SCHILL B COMMANDO

N/T 415.683 ABBY YAWN on DASHIN DOWNTOWN

N/T 415.759 GABRIELLE GRAHAM on RUNAWAY INVICTUS
N/T 415.809 CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STRAIT STERLING SUN
N/T 415.856 RYLEE BUTLER on NO MEMORIES ALOUD

N/T 415.864 CAMI HENRY on FAMOUS HARTS

N/T 415.906 JAMIE SCHWAB on CANDYS TRIPLE THREAT
N/T 415.957 LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES
N/T 415.983 SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

N/T 415.992 BAILEY TENNILLE on FAMES DOUBLE MERRIOC
N/T 416.019 SHAYNA BRUCE on BAY BAY

N/T 416.031 ABBY YAWN on PHYSICALLY SMASHED TWO

N/T 416.044 GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE

N/T 416.103 ELLA KATE CANADY on RED

N/T 416.148 ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER | TC
N/T 416.154 SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN

N/T 416.173 REMMY GRUBBS on DUNKIN

N/T 416.214 BAYLEE GRUBBS on LLP SAINTS CHANCE

N/T 416.221 CLARA CHANDLER on CHERRY

N/T 416.236 ELLA BENNETT on JC DONE GONE AND DONE IT
N/T 416.250 ABBY BENNETT on CLASSY DASHIN BANDIT
N/T 416.256 REESE ARBLE on SUPER FROSTED BUG

N/T 416.296 KYNDALL HRABAL on SC DONNAS DREAM

N/T 416.403 AUSTIN HICKMAN on SCOOTS DASHIN BOOGIE
N/T 416.452 SHELBY HEARD on CLEFSPECIALLYSMASHED

N/T 416.508 JORDAN FLEMING on LOVE TA DASH

N/T 416.556 PIPER MCCONNELL on LITTLE QUIXOTE CAT
N/T 416.632 KYLIE KELLEY on SKIPS IN THE WIND

N/T 416.665 EMMA SOUZA on SM SHEZ FRENCH N WILD

N/T 416.758 JACOB BATTEN on OUTTA STYLE

N/T 416.794 JAKE AMOSON on SHIMMY DASHER

N/T 416.810 TESSA RANDLE on SALLIE

N/T 416.870 ANN CAROL DANIEL on ZIPTEEDO

N/T 416.871 IVIE STRICKLAND on FLITS FIRST BLONDE
N/T 416.947 TATUM INGRAM on JOLENE

N/T 416.994 BLAIRE TENNILLE on SPARKLEY

N/T 417.065 MADALYNN NOVILLO on ZANES ZOEY

N/T 417.095 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST | TC

N/T 417.142 SHELBY RYAN on TJ GRACE IS ENOUGH

N/T 417.186 MILLIE PELL on MAYBE SHE WILL

N/T 417.205 SALLIE SAPP on BADGER

N/T 417.209 KARLEIGH TAYLOR on KAS QUICK BLUE STORM
N/T 417.356 AVA MYERS on JJ TRUCKLE FAME

N/T 417.386 SLOANE STEPHENS on BARRACUDA

N/T 417.662 CAYLEE LUCKEY on BADCAT

N/T 417.727 RYLEE BUTLER on VERRIMERRI FRENCHMAN
N/T 417.965 TATUM INGRAM on MAX

N/T 418.162 HAYDEN THOMPSON on CHEETAH
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GRACELEE BREAZEALE on LITTLE BIT
RYLEE FUTCH on JESSIE JAMES
MARLETIGH NOLAND on POCAHONTAS
KEEGAN ABNEY on BECKY

MATTIE MORRIS on JOLENE
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SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth Championships (Round 2)

placings,

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
Tie
19th
20th
21st
22nd
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Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 236
Placings = 22, Pool = $§ 0.00

= 49, Pool = $ 0.00

= 55, Pool = $ 0.00

= 44, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 66

1D Placings
LILY VERHOVEN on DIGARUN
KARISSA HENSLEY on HF THE MONEY JET
EMMA KATE PARR on PIPE DOWN COMPRIMISES
ALT KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
EMMA KATE PARR on GRANDIOSE GUY
LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRASS
HUSTON HADDEN on BLISSEFULLY FAMOUS
KALI HOLT on BELLS LIL BRO
KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT
JILLTAN BAKER on FRENCH LIKE FRECKLES
HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FAME
CAROLINE MATHIS on IMA EPIC HOTTIE | TC
CAMI HENRY on FAMOUS HARTS
ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC
KAYLEE MCGRAW on FIREN WITH EASE
MORGAN MADDOX on GBA RUNAWAY BULLY
REMMY GRUBBS on DUNKIN
LANEY HUDDLESON on FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY |
KALTI HOLT on DASHIN CHICADO | LOTS
WILL HARRINGTON on SR EPIC HATIL MARY
LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES

2D Placings
WILL HARRINGTON on BABYS FAMOUSMILKSHAKE
JADE SMITH on NONSTOP N PASSEM UP
CAROLINE ANGLEY on NONSTOP FLAMING ACE
JAMIE SCHWAB on CANDYS TRIPLE THREAT
MORGAN WEAVER on RAGING FIREWATER
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER
MADDIE GAIL CARVER on FAMOUS BERETTA
AVA BUICE on ROYAL LIL CAT
RYLEE BUTLER on VERRIMERRI FRENCHMAN
KALT HOLT on TURBOS FRENCH ZIP
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMESLASTJET
RHAYLEN MALOY on FRENCH WASABI | TC
ABBY GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX

JALEY SMITH on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
RYLEE BUTLER on BUGGIN TO BE FAMOUS
HANNAH ROBERSON on FOOL OF FAME
GRACE MEYERS on AUGUST LIGHTNING
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PRESLEY CARTER on PACKIN AND ROCKIN
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

KALE CAULEY on FANCYS CASINO

CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STRAIT STERLING SUN
JALEY SMITH on JLS SLIDE BY DESIGN
SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN

KALI HOLT on BUG DA GAB

HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
MOLLY DISMUKE on PLAIN BROWN N SHINY
KENDALL GREEN on SAHARA

MOLLY DISMUKE on IM MILEY CYRUS

ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE

CHARLEE THEVS on SPUD

JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHIES GAL HAS SPEED
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on FLITTING FOR ANNALEE
BROOKLYN PARLOR on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
REESE ARBLE on SUPER FROSTED BUG
KARISSA HENSLEY on BKO SPECIAL STONES
RAEGAN SNIPES on DEE MONEY MAN

JAMIE SCHWAB on MIMI GET UR GUN

SAVANNAH AMOS on BOBBYSOCKS | LOTS
MORGAN WEAVER on LITTLE MAGIE LENA

ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT ZIP IT DASH IT
RHAYLEN MALOY on JESS A SWEET SONG
BRINLEY ROBINSON on BARREDS BIEBER

ABBY GRAY on SR SCHILL B COMMANDO
BRISTOL DORSEY on JACKSON

RILEY BALDWIN on SHOT O WHISKY DUNIT
AUDRA SLAY on STUMP O LENA

KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS
JENNA TOMAZIN on WAPI DEWBERRY

WILL HARRINGTON on FRENCHMANSTINYDANCER

3D Placings
ABBY BENNETT on CLASSY DASHIN BANDIT
REAGAN TYUS on CR BAR WRANGLER
HEATHER SMITH on SV IMAGINE
RYLEE BUTLER on NO MEMORIES ALOUD
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on LADY BREMINGTON
AVA BUICE on KVS SOLITUDES FAME
MADELYN GREGORY on SKIPS GIRL DOLL
MORGAN WEAVER on TEARS TO FAME
ELLA BENNETT on JC DONE GONE AND DONE IT
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on SIX MOONS FRENCH
CLARA CHANDLER on CHERRY
MADELYN GREGORY on DOC
ANN CAROL DANIEL on ZIPTEEDO

JAKE AMOSON on SHIMMY DASHER
LAKIN BEATY on VAL DOWN UNDER
ANN CAROL DANIEL on JETS FANCY PAYDAY
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16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

911
935
964
977
980
983
008
020
036
077
081
113
179
191
208
212
222
232
260
306
317
371
371
374
391
395
415
425
429
432
457
474
478
554
596
608
628
668
689

706
748
751
762
786
801
803
848
872

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth Championships (Round 2)

ABBY YAWN on PHYSICALLY SMASHED TWO
AVA BUICE on ZOOM ZOOM PERKS

IVIE STRICKLAND on SUN FAME N FIRE
KARLEIGH TAYLOR on SANS UP BABY DOLL
AVA BUICE on FRENCHMANS SIX MOONS
SAVANNAH AMOS on MISS FRENCHMANS JET
RILEY PEDERSON on KC'S FAST FOX

ABBY BENNETT on REBA

MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED
SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

BREANNA CRUMLEY on ROO

RAEGAN SNIPES on FIRST DOWN ROANY
MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS

ELLE SULLIVAN on ZESTY

GEORGIA HAMILTON on HONOR

ALEXA BEAULIEU on TWO FACED BEACHES
SHELBY RYAN on TJ GRACE IS ENOUGH
RILEY PEDERSON on SKIT SKAT SURPRISE
PIPER MCCONNELL on LITTLE QUIXOTE CAT
EMMA KATE PARR on NC EYE ADORE

SWAYE MINCHEW on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH
MEGAN PARKS on GL RAY OF FLAGLER

TATUM INGRAM on SKIPPERS PETTY CASH
IVIE STRICKLAND on FLITS FIRST BLONDE
LILLIAN SINYARD on MARY BLUE DUST
JILLIAN BAKER on GUY ON FIRE | TC

ELLA BENNETT on ROJO DESIGN

JEB WHIDDON on CUTTERS ROYAL REY
BROOKLYN PARLOR on ROXY'S DIAMOND | LOTS
KENDALL GREEN on A TOAST TO STOLI
RHAYLEN MALOY on MONEY HAS PERKS
MILLIE PELL on MAYBE SHE WILL

BATILEY TENNILLE on FAMES DOUBLE MERRIOC
BROCK KING on GHOST

ALEXA BEAULIEU on DATS A LIL HIGH BROW
BRALTE DORSEY on PANAMA

AUSTIN HICKMAN on SCOOTS DASHIN BOOGIE
CAYLEE LUCKEY on JENNA

BLAIRE TENNILLE on SPARKLEY

4D Placings
GEORGIA HAMILTON on BELLA
TATUM INGRAM on JOLENE
OLIVIA GREGORY on JEWEL
GABRIELLA LANDEROS on JOKER
KALE CAULEY on JAE BAR BADGET CAT
TORI BELLOFATTO on PK CACTUS CUTTER
ABBY YAWN on DASHIN DOWNTOWN
SALLIE SAPP on BADGER
GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE

Page 9
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10th 16.896 KEEGAN ABNEY on BECKY
11th 16.948 HANNAH ROBERSON on HEZA ROCKIN FLY GUY
12th 17.014 ELLA BLEASE on MISTY
13th 17.056 GRACELEE BREAZEALE on LITTLE BIT
14th 17.057 EMMA SOUZA on FRENCHMANS BUGATTI
15th 17.071 SLOANE STEPHENS on BARRACUDA
l6th 17.100 KYNDAL BUSSARD on RK VARLABENYA
17th 17.182 ALEXANDRIA MOORE on MY DEBUTANTE FLARE
18th 17.229 LAUREN NOVILLO on FIRE BREATHING BABY DOLL
19th 17.264 ELTIZABETH CRANE on STEEL
20th 17.280 GRACE MYERS on FREYA
21st 17.436 LAKELYN DUNLAP on KRIMPS KAMACHO MAN
22nd 17.509 CAYLEE LUCKEY on BADCAT
23rd 17.803 KYLIE KELLEY on SKIPS IN THE WIND
24th 17.973 RAELYNN NEGRICH on DOCEY DOE
25th 18.071 JEB WHIDDON on SLIM
26th 18.232 EMILY GREGORY on STEPHANIES HANCOCK
27th 18.296 JADE SMITH on BF LEAVING THE GUYS
28th 18.356 TESSA RANDLE on SALLIE
29th 18.514 OLIVIA GREGORY on LITTLE LENA CHEX MIX
30th 18.539 MADISON HARRIS on DOCSRECKLESSBLUEJET
31st 18.672 ADDYSON KING on PLAYTHING
32nd 18.733 COOPER WHIDDON on RED MORNIGNG LIGHT
33rd 18.845 MATTIE MORRIS on JOLENE
34th 18.997 SCARLETT MYERS on HARLEY
35th 19.171 RYLEE FUTCH on JESSIE JAMES
36th 19.524 AVA MYERS on JJ TRUCKLE FAME
37th 19.632 AUDREY MILLER on TAWNY
38th 20.279 ABBEY NAPIER on HEIDT
39th 22.144 RHETT POWELL on DOTTIE
40th 23.435 RAELYN HAMILTON on KOJACK
41st 24.280 JANIE BETH EAGER on SIS
42nd 29.773 HAYDEB WOOLEY on MASTER
43rd 30.560 MADDIE VICK on ALIBI
44th 55.280 AMELIA BROCK on JOKER
N/T 400.000 ELLE SULLIVAN on GOLD MASTER CARD
N/T 400.000 EMMA KATE PARR on SHE'S NO COMPROMISE
N/T 400.000 MOLLY KATE GARRETT on DASH
N/T 400.000 KARLEIGH TAYLOR on KAS QUICK BLUE STORM
N/T 400.000 ELLE SULLIVAN on INDEFEASIBLE BJ
N/T 400.000 HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DASH TA WOODSTOCK
N/T 400.000 KALETGH STACKPOLE on LETTA FRENCHMAN DOIT
N/T 400.000 HAYDEN THOMPSON on CHEETAH
N/T 400.000 HAYDEN THOMPSON on BROWNIE
N/T 400.000 RAEGAN SNIPES on MP CRANBERRYS N HAY
N/T 400.000 CALEB GRIFFIN on GYPSY
N/T 400.000 WILL HARRINGTON on DDD BUGSINTHECLOVER
N/T 400.000 RYLEE CARTER on CHEETO
N/T 400.000 BLAKELY BURGESS on COLONEL GO QUICK

N/T 400.000 AVA MYERS on MITZI POWER
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N/T 400.000 CHLOE MORTON on DOCS ROCKET GIRL

N/T 400.000 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT

N/T 400.000 KAYLYNN GIL on CHARLIE PIKE

N/T 400.000 CAMI HENRY on CAMIS PINK PAL

N/T 400.000 MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY

N/T 414.892 JADE SMITH on JAGGED REACTION

N/T 415.009 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST | TC
N/T 415.031 KARISSA HENSLEY on LADY SOLITUDE

N/T 415.099 LAKIN BEATY on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL

N/T 415.168 MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
N/T 415.179 REESE ARBLE on PURE CURIOSITY

N/T 415.227 HANNAH MAE OAKLY on EF DOCS RED HOT GIN
N/T 415.276 MARYBETH MATHIS on DINAH

N/T 415.310 AVERY BEVERLY on NOTORIOUS STREAK

N/T 415.408 RILEY PEDERSON on FLYIN SIXES

N/T 415.418 MADDIE GAIL CARVER on GUYS ON FIREWATER
N/T 415.442 JORDAN FLEMING on PARDENERSEFROSTEDROSE
N/T 415.450 BAYLEE GRUBBS on LLP SAINTS CHANCE

N/T 415.526 KAYLEE MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY

N/T 415.590 KATELYN CARNEY on ROWDY BY NOON

N/T 415.687 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BADDASH
N/T 415.713 ELLA KATE CANADY on RED

N/T 415.771 MORGAN WEAVER on B FAMOUS OR B FIRED
N/T 415.780 GABRIELLE GRAHAM on RUNAWAY INVICTUS
N/T 415.806 BRALTE DORSEY on TEXAS

N/T 415.812 JORDAN FLEMING on LOVE TA DASH

N/T 415.941 OLIVIA HUGHES on SIX PACK OF PEPPERS
N/T 415.947 LAKIN BEATY on WHO DAT MOB CHIC

N/T 415.965 ADDISON MYERS on BLESS ALL

N/T 416.093 AUDRA SLAY on COMPROMISING STAR

N/T 416.179 BROOKLYN PARLOR on CASH N HOLLIEWOOD
N/T 416.296 EMMA SOUZA on SM SHEZ FRENCH N WILD
N/T 416.347 SHELBY HEARD on CLEFSPECIALLYSMASHED
N/T 416.367 SAVANNAH AMOS on REBEL

N/T 416.472 ALEXA BEAULIEU on FLIT BARS WHIPLASH
N/T 416.501 SHELBY HEARD on SIX CORONA DOWN

N/T 416.566 GABRIELLE GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE
N/T 416.624 KYNDALL HRABAL on SC DONNAS DREAM

N/T 416.991 RILEY JO TYSON on DARLA

N/T 417.294 MADALYNN NOVILLO on ZANES ZOEY

N/T 417.317 GEORGIA HAMILTON on TEX FLASH FANCY
N/T 417.350 ALEXANDRIA MOORE on JEROME

N/T 417.375 KAMERON LAUBE on BELIEVIN

N/T 417.582 SHAYNA BRUCE on BAY BAY

N/T 417.802 LINDSEY VOGELE on CURTIS

N/T 417.810 KATE VENET on DIXIE

N/T 418.519 RIVER TURNER on SIMBA

N/T 418.671 MARLETIGH NOLAND on POCAHONTAS

N/T 419.260 TATUM INGRAM on MAX

N/T 426.665 JACOB BATTEN on OUTTA STYLE
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N/T 428.485 JADE SMITH on BELLA ROSE FRENCHMAN
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Paying to

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
Tie
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
Tie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 14
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 1)

7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 11804.25, Rider count = 215

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

14.
14.

14

14

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

776
847

.892
14.
14.

925
942

.969
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

978
014
071
089
098
103
124
147
155
165
168
181
182
226
226
228
232
240
249
268

278
287
294
315
334
334
388
389
412
413
416
416

14.
15.
15.
16.
16.

$885.

$744

S$637.
$496.
$354.
$248.
$177.

$738.
$620.
$531.
$413.
$251.
$251.
$148.

276
176
276

776, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 3541.28
, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 2951.06
, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 2360.85
, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1770.64
, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1180.43

176

00
.00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Not Placed = 80

1D Placings
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on DASH
KALEIGH STACKPOLE on LETTA FRENCHMAN DOIT
JILLIAN BAKER on FRENCH LIKE FRECKLES
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on FLITTING FOR ANNALEE
KARISSA HENSLEY on LADY SOLITUDE
EMMA KATE PARR on GRANDIOSE GUY
CHLOE MORTON on DOCS ROCKET GIRL
JADE SMITH on NONSTOP N PASSEM UP
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on LADY BREMINGTON
ALI KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMESLASTJET
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
CAROLINE MATHIS on IMA EPIC HOTTIE | TC
MORGAN WEAVER on RAGING FIREWATER
MORGAN MADDOX on GBA RUNAWAY BULLY
ELLE SULLIVAN on INDEFEASIBLE BJ
HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
KAYLEE MCGRAW on FIREN WITH EASE
HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FAME
HUSTON HADDEN on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS
ELLE SULLIVAN on GOLD MASTER CARD
LAKIN BEATY on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL
WILL HARRINGTON on SR EPIC HAIL MARY
ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE
WILL HARRINGTON on BABYS FAMOUSMILKSHAKE
BRALIE DORSEY on TEXAS

2D Placings
EMMA KATE PARR on SHE'S NO COMPROMISE
AVA BUICE on ROYAL LIL CAT
BROOKLYN PARLOR on CASH N HOLLIEWOOD
RAEGAN SNIPES on DEE MONEY MAN
PRESLEY CARTER on PACKIN AND ROCKIN
MORGAN WEAVER on B FAMOUS OR B FIRED
KALTI HOLT on DASHIN CHICADO | LOTS
BROOKLYN PARLOR on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
CHARLEE THEVS on SPUD
MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
KARISSA HENSLEY on BKO SPECIAL STONES
CAMI HENRY on CAMIS PINK PAL
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13th 15.437 JENNA TOMAZIN on WAPI DEWBERRY

14th 15.471 AVERY BEVERLY on NOTORIOUS STREAK

15th 15.511 RILEY BALDWIN on SHOT O WHISKY DUNIT
leth 15.546 KAYLEE MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY

17th 15.554 KALE CAULEY on FANCYS CASINO

18th 15.558 ABBY GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX

19th 15.560 MADDIE GAIL CARVER on GUYS ON FIREWATER
20th 15.561 KALI HOLT on TURBOS FRENCH ZIP

21st 15.563 RHAYLEN MALOY on MONEY HAS PERKS

22nd 15.568 LAKIN BEATY on WHO DAT MOB CHIC

23rd 15.571 MARYBETH MATHIS on DINAH

24th 15.578 MORGAN WEAVER on LITTLE MAGIE LENA

25th 15.608 JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHIES GAL HAS SPEED
26th 15.618 WILL HARRINGTON on DDD BUGSINTHECLOVER
27th 15.622 LANEY HUDDLESON on FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY | TC |
28th 15.626 JALEY SMITH on JLS SLIDE BY DESIGN

29th 15.632 BRINLEY ROBINSON on BARREDS BIEBER

30th 15.645 ALEXA BEAULIEU on FLIT BARS WHIPLASH
31st 15.654 BREANNA CRUMLEY on ROO

32nd 15.668 REAGAN TYUS on CR BAR WRANGLER

33rd 15.674 LAKIN BEATY on VAL DOWN UNDER

34th 15.688 KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT

35th 15.693 KARLEIGH TAYLOR on SANS UP BABY DOLL
36th 15.699 IVIE STRICKLAND on SUN FAME N FIRE

37th 15.742 JORDAN FLEMING on PARDENERSEFROSTEDROSE
38th 15.744 RAEGAN SNIPES on FIRST DOWN ROANY

39th 15.756 ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC

3D Placings

1st 15.777 $590.00 SAVANNAH AMOS on BOBBYSOCKS | LOTS
2nd 15.783 $496.00 KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS
3rd 15.814 $425.00 REESE ARBLE on PURE CURIOSITY
4th 15.832 $331.00 ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT ZIP IT DASH IT
5th 15.834 $236.00 CAROLINE ANGLEY on NONSTOP FLAMING ACE
6th 15.853 $165.00 AVA BUICE on FRENCHMANS SIX MOONS
7th 15.859 $118.00 WILL HARRINGTON on FRENCHMANSTINYDANCER
8th 15.878 AVA MYERS on MITZI POWER
9th 15.899 ABBY BENNETT on REBA
10th 15.905 JAYDA LEE MCCALL on SIX MOONS FRENCH
11th 15.907 AUDRA SLAY on COMPROMISING STAR
12th 15.940 ANN CAROL DANIEL on JETS FANCY PAYDAY
13th 15.990 MADELYN GREGORY on DOC
14th 15.996 MADELYN GREGORY on SKIPS GIRL DOLL
Tie 15.996 AVA BUICE on ZOOM ZOOM PERKS
l6th 16.000 RHAYLEN MALOY on JESS A SWEET SONG
17th 16.034 SAVANNAH AMOS on MISS FRENCHMANS JET
18th 16.066 ALEXA BEAULIEU on TWO FACED BEACHES
19th 16.099 ELLE SULLIVAN on ZESTY
20th 16.136 GABRIELLE GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE

21st 16.142 BROOKLYN PARLOR on ROXY'S DIAMOND | LOTS
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22nd 16.164 MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED
23rd 16.213 MORGAN WEAVER on TEARS TO FAME

24th 16.240 BRISTOL DORSEY on JACKSON

25th 16.250 JILLIAN BAKER on GUY ON FIRE | TC
26th 16.256 ADDISON MYERS on BLESS ALL

4D Placings

1st 16.283 $443.00 SHELBY HEARD on SIX CORONA DOWN

2nd 16.323 $372.00 SWAYE MINCHEW on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH
3rd 16.345 $319.00 JADE SMITH on BELLA ROSE FRENCHMAN

4th 16.356 $248.00 ALEXA BEAULIEU on DATS A LIL HIGH BROW
5th 16.367 $177.00 KENDALL GREEN on A TOAST TO STOLI

6th 16.403 $124.00 MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY

7th 16.434 $ 89.00 OLIVIA HUGHES on SIX PACK OF PEPPERS
8th 16.544 RILEY JO TYSON on DARLA

9th 16.610 RILEY PEDERSON on KC'S FAST FOX
10th 16.640 KALE CAULEY on JAE BAR BADGET CAT
11th 16.684 MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS
12th 16.709 BROCK KING on GHOST
13th 16.725 TORI BELLOFATTO on PK CACTUS CUTTER
14th 16.746 LILLIAN SINYARD on MARY BLUE DUST
15th 16.771 HANNAH ROBERSON on HEZA ROCKIN FLY GUY

5D Placings

1st 16.782 $295.00 GEORGIA HAMILTON on HONOR

2nd 16.823 $248.00 GEORGIA HAMILTON on BELLA

3rd 16.849 $212.00 ELLA BENNETT on ROJO DESIGN

4th 16.871 $165.00 ALEXANDRIA MOORE on JEROME

5th 16.917 $118.00 KYNDAL BUSSARD on RK VARLABENYA

6th 16.920 $ 83.00 HEATHER SMITH on SV IMAGINE

7th 16.957 $ 59.00 KATE VENET on DIXIE

8th 16.973 SAVANNAH AMOS on REBEL

9th 17.020 LAUREN NOVILLO on FIRE BREATHING BABY DOLL
10th 17.030 ELLA BLEASE on MISTY

11th 17.110 TATUM INGRAM on SKIPPERS PETTY CASH
12th 17.159 JEB WHIDDON on CUTTERS ROYAL REY
13th 17.177 ADDYSON KING on PLAYTHING

14th 17.222 OLIVIA GREGORY on JEWEL

15th 17.296 BRALTE DORSEY on PANAMA

l6th 17.337 EMMA SOUZA on FRENCHMANS BUGATTI
17th 17.369 OLIVIA GREGORY on LITTLE LENA CHEX MIX
18th 17.395 GABRIELLA LANDEROS on JOKER

19th 17.456 RAEGAN SNIPES on MP CRANBERRYS N HAY
20th 17.459 KAMERON LAUBE on BELIEVIN
21st 17.544 CALEB GRIFFIN on GYPSY
22nd 17.673 JADE SMITH on BF LEAVING THE GUYS
23rd 17.771 RILEY PEDERSON on SKIT SKAT SURPRISE
24th 17.945 MEGAN PARKS on GL RAY OF FLAGLER
25th 18.054 GRACE MYERS on FREYA

26th 18.096 EMMA KATE PARR on NC EYE ADORE



3:38 PM 04/24/22

27th 20.154

28th 21.334

29th 21.977
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 414.769
N/T 414.905
N/T 415.025
N/T 415.043
N/T 415.075
N/T 415.122
N/T 415.145
N/T 415.260
N/T 415.340
N/T 415.364
N/T 415.365
N/T 415.398
N/T 415.442
N/T 415.444
N/T 415.458
N/T 415.550
N/T 415.566
N/T 415.594
N/T 415.603
N/T 415.610
N/T 415.652
N/T 415.654
N/T 415.683
N/T 415.759
N/T 415.809
N/T 415.856
N/T 415.864
N/T 415.906
N/T 415.957
N/T 415.983
N/T 415.992
N/T 416.019
N/T 416.031
N/T 416.044
N/T 416.103

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 1)

HAYDEN THOMPSON on BROWNIE

ABBEY NAPIER on HEIDT

ALEXANDRIA MOORE on MY DEBUTANTE FLARE
ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
MADISON HARRIS on DOCSRECKLESSBLUEJET
HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DASH TA WOODSTOCK
GEORGIA HAMILTON on TEX FLASH FANCY
BLAKELY BURGESS on COLONEL GO QUICK
AVA BUICE on KVS SOLITUDES FAME

RIVER TURNER on SIMBA

AUDREY MILLER on TAWNY

KAYLYNN GIL on CHARLIE PIKE

JEB WHIDDON on SLIM

MOLLY DISMUKE on PLAIN BROWN N SHINY
MOLLY DISMUKE on IM MILEY CYRUS

LILY VERHOVEN on DIGARUN

KARISSA HENSLEY on HF THE MONEY JET
BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
EMMA KATE PARR on PIPE DOWN COMPRIMISES
JADE SMITH on JAGGED REACTION

LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRASS
RHAYLEN MALOY on FRENCH WASABI | TC
RYLEE BUTLER on BUGGIN TO BE FAMOUS
GRACE MEYERS on AUGUST LIGHTNING

JAMIE SCHWAB on MIMI GET UR GUN

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BADDASH
HANNAH MAE OAKLY on EF DOCS RED HOT GIN
KALI HOLT on BUG DA GAB

JALEY SMITH on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
KENDALL GREEN on SAHARA

MADDIE GAIL CARVER on FAMOUS BERETTA
HANNAH ROBERSON on FOOL OF FAME

KATELYN CARNEY on ROWDY BY NOON

AUDRA SLAY on STUMP O LENA

RILEY PEDERSON on FLYIN SIXES

KALI HOLT on BELLS LIL BRO

ABBY GRAY on SR SCHILL B COMMANDO

ABBY YAWN on DASHIN DOWNTOWN

GABRIELLE GRAHAM on RUNAWAY INVICTUS
CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STRAIT STERLING SUN
RYLEE BUTLER on NO MEMORIES ALOUD

CAMI HENRY on FAMOUS HARTS

JAMIE SCHWAB on CANDYS TRIPLE THREAT
LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES
SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

BAILEY TENNILLE on FAMES DOUBLE MERRIOC
SHAYNA BRUCE on BAY BAY

ABBY YAWN on PHYSICALLY SMASHED TWO
GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE
ELLA KATE CANADY on RED

Page 17
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N/T 416.148 ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER | TC
N/T 416.154 SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN

N/T 416.173 REMMY GRUBBS on DUNKIN

N/T 416.214 BAYLEE GRUBBS on LLP SAINTS CHANCE

N/T 416.221 CLARA CHANDLER on CHERRY

N/T 416.236 ELLA BENNETT on JC DONE GONE AND DONE IT
N/T 416.250 ABBY BENNETT on CLASSY DASHIN BANDIT
N/T 416.256 REESE ARBLE on SUPER FROSTED BUG

N/T 416.296 KYNDALL HRABAL on SC DONNAS DREAM

N/T 416.403 AUSTIN HICKMAN on SCOOTS DASHIN BOOGIE
N/T 416.452 SHELBY HEARD on CLESPECIALLYSMASHED
N/T 416.508 JORDAN FLEMING on LOVE TA DASH

N/T 416.556 PIPER MCCONNELL on LITTLE QUIXOTE CAT
N/T 416.632 KYLIE KELLEY on SKIPS IN THE WIND

N/T 416.665 EMMA SOUZA on SM SHEZ FRENCH N WILD
N/T 416.758 JACOB BATTEN on OUTTA STYLE

N/T 416.794 JAKE AMOSON on SHIMMY DASHER

N/T 416.810 TESSA RANDLE on SALLIE

N/T 416.870 ANN CAROL DANIEL on ZIPTEEDO

N/T 416.871 IVIE STRICKLAND on FLITS FIRST BLONDE
N/T 416.947 TATUM INGRAM on JOLENE

N/T 416.994 BLAIRE TENNILLE on SPARKLEY

N/T 417.065 MADALYNN NOVILLO on ZANES ZOEY

N/T 417.095 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST | TC
N/T 417.142 SHELBY RYAN on TJ GRACE IS ENOUGH

N/T 417.186 MILLIE PELL on MAYBE SHE WILL

N/T 417.209 KARLEIGH TAYLOR on KAS QUICK BLUE STORM
N/T 417.356 AVA MYERS on JJ TRUCKLE FAME

N/T 417.727 RYLEE BUTLER on VERRIMERRI FRENCHMAN
N/T 417.965 TATUM INGRAM on MAX

N/T 418.162 HAYDEN THOMPSON on CHEETAH

N/T 418.985 KEEGAN ABNEY on BECKY

N/T 418.992 MATTIE MORRIS on JOLENE
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Paying to

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
Tie
19th
20th
21st
22nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

7 placings,

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

14.
14.

14

14

14

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

694
785

.786
14.
14.

810
846

.901
14.
14.

917
960

.975
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

987
041
050
084
088
107
108
140
140
175
182
183
193

219
225
228
238
250
251
274
275
303
309
325
329
330
363
366
367

14.
15.
15.
16.
16.

$885.
$744.
$637.
S$496.

$354

$248.
$177.

$738.
$620.
$531.
$413.
5295.
$207.
$148.

694,
194,
694,
194,
694,

Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 2)

Jackpot Total = $ 11804.25, Rider count = 215

Placings = 22, Pool = $ 3541.28
= 49, Pool = $§ 2951.06
= 30, Pool = $ 2360.85
= 24, Pool = $ 1770.64
= 27, Pool = $ 1180.43

Not Placed = 63

00
00
00
00
.00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

1D Placings
LILY VERHOVEN on DIGARUN
KARISSA HENSLEY on HF THE MONEY JET
EMMA KATE PARR on PIPE DOWN COMPRIMISES
ALT KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
EMMA KATE PARR on GRANDIOSE GUY
LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRASS
HUSTON HADDEN on BLISSEFULLY FAMOUS
KALI HOLT on BELLS LIL BRO
KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT
JILLTAN BAKER on FRENCH LIKE FRECKLES
HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FAME
CAROLINE MATHIS on IMA EPIC HOTTIE | TC
CAMI HENRY on FAMOUS HARTS
ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC
KAYLEE MCGRAW on FIREN WITH EASE
MORGAN MADDOX on GBA RUNAWAY BULLY
REMMY GRUBBS on DUNKIN
LANEY HUDDLESON on FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY |
KALTI HOLT on DASHIN CHICADO | LOTS
WILL HARRINGTON on SR EPIC HATIL MARY
LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES

2D Placings
WILL HARRINGTON on BABYS FAMOUSMILKSHAKE
JADE SMITH on NONSTOP N PASSEM UP
CAROLINE ANGLEY on NONSTOP FLAMING ACE
JAMIE SCHWAB on CANDYS TRIPLE THREAT
MORGAN WEAVER on RAGING FIREWATER
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER
MADDIE GAIL CARVER on FAMOUS BERETTA
AVA BUICE on ROYAL LIL CAT
RYLEE BUTLER on VERRIMERRI FRENCHMAN
KALT HOLT on TURBOS FRENCH ZIP
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMESLASTJET
RHAYLEN MALOY on FRENCH WASABI | TC
ABBY GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX

JALEY SMITH on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
RYLEE BUTLER on BUGGIN TO BE FAMOUS
HANNAH ROBERSON on FOOL OF FAME
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17th
18th
Tie
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
Tie
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

376
384
384
409
424
430
439
472
490
494
500
508
511
511
514
516
517
530
532
534
547
571
572
590
591
595
610
611
619
633
638
643
662

704
734
735
753
764
778
811
818
838
858
867
868
881
898
904

$590.
$496.
$425.
$331.
$236.
$165.
$118.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 2)

GRACE MEYERS on AUGUST LIGHTNING

PRESLEY CARTER on PACKIN AND ROCKIN
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

KALE CAULEY on FANCYS CASINO

CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STRAIT STERLING SUN
JALEY SMITH on JLS SLIDE BY DESIGN
SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN

KALI HOLT on BUG DA GAB

HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
MOLLY DISMUKE on PLAIN BROWN N SHINY
KENDALL GREEN on SAHARA

MOLLY DISMUKE on IM MILEY CYRUS

ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE

CHARLEE THEVS on SPUD

JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHIES GAL HAS SPEED
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on FLITTING FOR ANNALEE
BROOKLYN PARLOR on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
REESE ARBLE on SUPER FROSTED BUG
KARISSA HENSLEY on BKO SPECIAL STONES
RAEGAN SNIPES on DEE MONEY MAN

JAMIE SCHWAB on MIMI GET UR GUN

SAVANNAH AMOS on BOBBYSOCKS | LOTS
MORGAN WEAVER on LITTLE MAGIE LENA

ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT ZIP IT DASH IT
RHAYLEN MALOY on JESS A SWEET SONG
BRINLEY ROBINSON on BARREDS BIEBER

ABBY GRAY on SR SCHILL B COMMANDO
BRISTOL DORSEY on JACKSON

RILEY BALDWIN on SHOT O WHISKY DUNIT
AUDRA SLAY on STUMP O LENA

KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS
JENNA TOMAZIN on WAPI DEWBERRY

WILL HARRINGTON on FRENCHMANSTINYDANCER

3D Placings
ABBY BENNETT on CLASSY DASHIN BANDIT
REAGAN TYUS on CR BAR WRANGLER
HEATHER SMITH on SV IMAGINE
RYLEE BUTLER on NO MEMORIES ALOUD
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on LADY BREMINGTON
AVA BUICE on KVS SOLITUDES FAME
MADELYN GREGORY on SKIPS GIRL DOLL
MORGAN WEAVER on TEARS TO FAME
ELLA BENNETT on JC DONE GONE AND DONE IT
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on SIX MOONS FRENCH
CLARA CHANDLER on CHERRY
MADELYN GREGORY on DOC
ANN CAROL DANIEL on ZIPTEEDO

JAKE AMOSON on SHIMMY DASHER
LAKIN BEATY on VAL DOWN UNDER
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loth
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Tie
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

906
911
935
964
977
980
983
008
020
036
077
081
113
179
191

208
212
222
232
260
306
317
371
371
374
391
395
415
425
429
432
457
474
478
554
596
608
628
689

706
748
751
762
786
801
803

$443.
S$372.
$3109.
$248.
$177.
$124.
$ 89.

5295.
$248.
$212.
$165.
$118.
$ 83.
$ 59.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 2)

ANN CAROL DANIEL on JETS FANCY PAYDAY
ABBY YAWN on PHYSICALLY SMASHED TWO
AVA BUICE on ZOOM ZOOM PERKS

IVIE STRICKLAND on SUN FAME N FIRE
KARLEIGH TAYLOR on SANS UP BABY DOLL
AVA BUICE on FRENCHMANS SIX MOONS
SAVANNAH AMOS on MISS FRENCHMANS JET
RILEY PEDERSON on KC'S FAST FOX

ABBY BENNETT on REBA

MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED
SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

BREANNA CRUMLEY on ROO

RAEGAN SNIPES on FIRST DOWN ROANY
MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS

ELLE SULLIVAN on ZESTY

4D Placings
GEORGIA HAMILTON on HONOR
ALEXA BEAULIEU on TWO FACED BEACHES
SHELBY RYAN on TJ GRACE IS ENOUGH
RILEY PEDERSON on SKIT SKAT SURPRISE
PIPER MCCONNELL on LITTLE QUIXOTE CAT
EMMA KATE PARR on NC EYE ADORE

SWAYE MINCHEW on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH
TATUM INGRAM on SKIPPERS PETTY CASH
MEGAN PARKS on GL RAY OF FLAGLER

IVIE STRICKLAND on FLITS FIRST BLONDE
LILLIAN SINYARD on MARY BLUE DUST
JILLIAN BAKER on GUY ON FIRE | TC
ELLA BENNETT on ROJO DESIGN
JEB WHIDDON on CUTTERS ROYAL REY
BROOKLYN PARLOR on ROXY'S DIAMOND | LOTS
KENDALL GREEN on A TOAST TO STOLT
RHAYLEN MALOY on MONEY HAS PERKS
MILLTE PELL on MAYBE SHE WILL
BATLEY TENNILLE on FAMES DOUBLE MERRIOC
BROCK KING on GHOST
ALEXA BEAULIEU on DATS A LIL HIGH BROW
BRALIE DORSEY on PANAMA
AUSTIN HICKMAN on SCOOTS DASHIN BOOGIE
BLATRE TENNILLE on SPARKLEY

5D Placings
GEORGIA HAMILTON on BELLA
TATUM INGRAM on JOLENE
OLIVIA GREGORY on JEWEL
GABRIELLA LANDEROS on JOKER
KALE CAULEY on JAE BAR BADGET CAT
TORI BELLOFATTO on PK CACTUS CUTTER
ABBY YAWN on DASHIN DOWNTOWN
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SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 2)

8th 16.872 GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE
9th 16.896 KEEGAN ABNEY on BECKY
10th 16.948 HANNAH ROBERSON on HEZA ROCKIN FLY GUY
11th 17.014 ELLA BLEASE on MISTY
12th 17.057 EMMA SOUZA on FRENCHMANS BUGATTI
13th 17.100 KYNDAL BUSSARD on RK VARLABENYA
14th 17.182 ALEXANDRIA MOORE on MY DEBUTANTE FLARE
15th 17.229 LAUREN NOVILLO on FIRE BREATHING BABY DOLL
l6th 17.280 GRACE MYERS on FREYA
17th 17.803 KYLIE KELLEY on SKIPS IN THE WIND
18th 18.071 JEB WHIDDON on SLIM
19th 18.296 JADE SMITH on BF LEAVING THE GUYS
20th 18.356 TESSA RANDLE on SALLIE
21st 18.514 OLIVIA GREGORY on LITTLE LENA CHEX MIX
22nd 18.539 MADISON HARRIS on DOCSRECKLESSBLUEJET
23rd 18.672 ADDYSON KING on PLAYTHING
24th 18.845 MATTIE MORRIS on JOLENE
25th 19.524 AVA MYERS on JJ TRUCKLE FAME
26th 19.632 AUDREY MILLER on TAWNY
27th 20.279 ABBEY NAPIER on HEIDT
N/T 400.000 MOLLY KATE GARRETT on DASH
N/T 400.000 WILL HARRINGTON on DDD BUGSINTHECLOVER
N/T 400.000 HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DASH TA WOODSTOCK
N/T 400.000 KAYLYNN GIL on CHARLIE PIKE
N/T 400.000 HAYDEN THOMPSON on BROWNIE
N/T 400.000 CALEB GRIFFIN on GYPSY
N/T 400.000 MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY
N/T 400.000 HAYDEN THOMPSON on CHEETAH
N/T 400.000 KARLEIGH TAYLOR on KAS QUICK BLUE STORM
N/T 400.000 CAMI HENRY on CAMIS PINK PAL
N/T 400.000 AVA MYERS on MITZI POWER
N/T 400.000 RAEGAN SNIPES on MP CRANBERRYS N HAY
N/T 400.000 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
N/T 400.000 CHLOE MORTON on DOCS ROCKET GIRL
N/T 400.000 KALETGH STACKPOLE on LETTA FRENCHMAN DOIT
N/T 400.000 BLAKELY BURGESS on COLONEL GO QUICK
N/T 400.000 EMMA KATE PARR on SHE'S NO COMPROMISE
N/T 400.000 ELLE SULLIVAN on INDEFEASIBLE BJ
N/T 400.000 ELLE SULLIVAN on GOLD MASTER CARD
N/T 414.892 JADE SMITH on JAGGED REACTION
N/T 415.009 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST | TC
N/T 415.031 KARISSA HENSLEY on LADY SOLITUDE
N/T 415.099 LAKIN BEATY on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL
N/T 415.168 MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
N/T 415.179 REESE ARBLE on PURE CURIOSITY
N/T 415.227 HANNAH MAE OAKLY on EF DOCS RED HOT GIN
N/T 415.276 MARYBETH MATHIS on DINAH
N/T 415.310 AVERY BEVERLY on NOTORIOUS STREAK
N/T 415.408 RILEY PEDERSON on FLYIN SIXES

N/T 415.418 MADDIE GAIL CARVER on GUYS ON FIREWATER
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
417.

417

417

442
450
526
590
687
713
771
780
806
812
941
947
965
093
179
296
347
367
472
501
566
624
991
294

.317
417.
417.

350
375

.582
417.
418.
419.
426.
428.

810
519
260
665
485

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 2)

JORDAN FLEMING on PARDENERSEFROSTEDROSE
BAYLEE GRUBBS on LLP SAINTS CHANCE
KAYLEE MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY
KATELYN CARNEY on ROWDY BY NOON
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BADDASH
ELLA KATE CANADY on RED

MORGAN WEAVER on B FAMOUS OR B FIRED
GABRIELLE GRAHAM on RUNAWAY INVICTUS
BRALTE DORSEY on TEXAS

JORDAN FLEMING on LOVE TA DASH
OLIVIA HUGHES on SIX PACK OF PEPPERS
LAKIN BEATY on WHO DAT MOB CHIC
ADDISON MYERS on BLESS ALL

AUDRA SLAY on COMPROMISING STAR
BROOKLYN PARLOR on CASH N HOLLIEWOOD
EMMA SOUZA on SM SHEZ FRENCH N WILD
SHELBY HEARD on CLESPECIALLYSMASHED
SAVANNAH AMOS on REBEL

ALEXA BEAULIEU on FLIT BARS WHIPLASH
SHELBY HEARD on SIX CORONA DOWN
GABRIELLE GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE
KYNDALL HRABAL on SC DONNAS DREAM
RILEY JO TYSON on DARLA

MADALYNN NOVILLO on ZANES ZOEY
GEORGIA HAMILTON on TEX FLASH FANCY
ALEXANDRIA MOORE on JEROME

KAMERON LAUBE on BELIEVIN

SHAYNA BRUCE on BAY BAY

KATE VENET on DIXIE

RIVER TURNER on SIMBA

TATUM INGRAM on MAX

JACOB BATTEN on OUTTA STYLE

JADE SMITH on BELLA ROSE FRENCHMAN
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SEA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Short Go)
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Paying to 13

1

1

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time =
2D Time

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th
2th

16.

17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
20.
26.
26.
26.
26.
29.
47
400

400.

417

417.
417.
418.
418.
418.

284

840
986
118
567
743
044
047
356
464
534
179

.292

.000
000
.205
386
662
479
631
753

$

Uy Ur U Uy Ur Uy U > O Uy U Oy

16.284,
17.284,

369.

47.
41.

34

14

11

placings,

00

00
00

.00
26.
20.
16.
.00
12.

00
00
00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in PeeWee (Round 1)

Jackpot Total = $ 615.00, Rider count = 21
Placings = 1, Pool = $ 369.00

Placings =
Not Placed

12, Pool = $ 246.00
8

1D Placings
LINDSEY VOGELE on CURTIS

2D Placings
EMILY GREGORY on STEPHANIES HANCOCK
SCARLETT MYERS on HARLEY
CAYLEE LUCKEY on JENNA
RAELYNN NEGRICH on DOCEY DOE
LAKELYN DUNLAP on KRIMPS KAMACHO MAN
COOPER WHIDDON on RED MORNIGNG LIGHT
JANIE BETH EAGER on SIS
RAELYN HAMILTON on KOJACK
RHETT POWELL on DOTTIE
MADDIE VICK on ALIBIT
HAYDEB WOOLEY on MASTER
AMELTA BROCK on JOKER
RYLEE CARTER on CHEETO
ELTZABETH CRANE on STEEL
SALLTE SAPP on BADGER
SLOANE STEPHENS on BARRACUDA
CAYLEE LUCKEY on BADCAT
GRACELEE BREAZEALE on LITTLE BIT
RYLEE FUTCH on JESSIE JAMES
MARLETGH NOLAND on POCAHONTAS
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Paying to 13

placings,

1D Time =
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
N/T
N/T
N/T

16.
16.
.056
17.
17.

17

17

17.
18.
18.
18.
19,
22.
23.
24.
29,
30.
55.

668
848

071
264

.436
17.

509

973
232
733
997
171
144
435
280
773
560
280

Uy Ur U 0 U Uy U

Uy Uy U 0 U Uy O Oy O O O

400.000
417.802
418.671

16.668,
17.668,
Not Placed

80.
2.
61.
50.
41.

34

47.
42.
35.
27.
21.

17

11

00
00
00
00
00

.00
31.

00

00
00
00
00
00

.00
14.
12.

00
00

.00
10.
.00

00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in PeeWee (Round 2)

Jackpot Total = $ 615.00, Rider count = 21

Placings = 7, Pool = $ 369.00
Placings = 11, Pool = $ 246.00

3

1D Placings
CAYLEE LUCKEY on JENNA
SALLIE SAPP on BADGER
GRACELEE BREAZEALE on LITTLE BIT
SLOANE STEPHENS on BARRACUDA
ELIZABETH CRANE on STEEL
LAKELYN DUNLAP on KRIMPS KAMACHO MAN
CAYLEE LUCKEY on BADCAT

2D Placings
RAELYNN NEGRICH on DOCEY DOE
EMILY GREGORY on STEPHANIES HANCOCK
COOPER WHIDDON on RED MORNIGNG LIGHT
SCARLETT MYERS on HARLEY
RYLEE FUTCH on JESSIE JAMES
RHETT POWELL on DOTTIE
RAELYN HAMILTON on KOJACK
JANIE BETH EAGER on SIS
HAYDEB WOOLEY on MASTER
MADDIE VICK on ALIBI
AMELTIA BROCK on JOKER
RYLEE CARTER on CHEETO
LINDSEY VOGELE on CURTIS
MARLEIGH NOLAND on POCAHONTAS
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SEA SEA Jackpot in PeeWee (Short Go)
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Paying

to

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 28
SEA SEA Jackpot in Saturday Open

7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6047.00, Rider count = 206

1D Time =
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
Tie
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

14

14

14

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

.694
14.
14.

785
786

.810
14.
14.

846
901

. 917
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

975
987
041
050
084
088
102
104
107
108
140
140
151
160
175
182
193

214
225
228
248
250
251
279
303
309
319
325
329
330
343
363

14.694, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 2418.80
15.194, Placings = 48, Pool = $ 1814.10
15.694, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1209.40
16.694, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 604.70

$605.
$508.
$435.
$339.
$242.
$169.
$121.

$454.
$381.
S$327.
.00
$181.
$127.
$ 91.

$254

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

Not Placed = 65

1D Placings
LILY VERHOVEN on DIGARUN
KARISSA HENSLEY on HF THE MONEY JET
EMMA KATE PARR on PIPE DOWN COMPRIMISES
ALT KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
EMMA KATE PARR on GRANDIOSE GUY
LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRASS
KALTI HOLT on BELLS LIL BRO
KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT
JILLIAN BAKER on FRENCH LIKE FRECKLES
HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FAME
CAROLINE MATHIS on IMA EPIC HOTTIE | TC
CAMI HENRY on FAMOUS HARTS
BRANDI GEIGER on SLICK JUST GOT RED
JOSH PACK on VEF HAWKEYE STINSON
ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC
KAYLEE MCGRAW on FIREN WITH EASE
REMMY GRUBBS on DUNKIN
MORGAN MADDOX on GBA RUNAWAY BULLY
BAYLEE GRUBBS on LLP SAINTS CHANCE
BRALIE DORSEY on TEXAS
LANEY HUDDLESON on FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY | TC |
KALTI HOLT on DASHIN CHICADO | LOTS
LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES

2D Placings

JOANNA PARKER on FELIX

JADE SMITH on NONSTOP N PASSEM UP
CAROLINE ANGLEY on NONSTOP FLAMING ACE
AUSTYN HOLLY on VF BULLETPROOF
MORGAN WEAVER on RAGING FIREWATER
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER | TC
AUSTYN HOLLY on BOZI RAND
RYLEE BUTLER on VERRIMERRI FRENCHMAN
KALT HOLT on TURBOS FRENCH ZIP
BRANDI GEIGER on KRIMPS KISS MY ACE
ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMESLASTJET
RHAYLEN MALOY on FRENCH WASABI | TC
ABBY GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX
REAGAN TYUS on CR BAR WRANGLER
JALEY SMITH on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
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loth
17th
18th
19th
Tie
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
Tie
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

366
367
376
384
384
409
421
430
438
439
472
490
494
500
508
511
514
516
517
532
532
534
547
571
572
590
591
593
610
611
638
662
674

753
764
773
811
818
838
847
867
868
875
904
910
911
958
977

$302.
$254.
$218.
$169.
$121.
$ 85.
$ 60.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Saturday Open

RYLEE BUTLER on BUGGIN TO BE FAMOUS
HANNAH ROBERSON on FOOL OF FAME

GRACE MEYERS on AUGUST LIGHTNING
PRESLEY CARTER on PACKIN AND ROCKIN
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

KALE CAULEY on FANCYS CASINO

ELLA KATE CANADY on RED

JALEY SMITH on JLS SLIDE BY DESIGN
RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH | TC
SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN

KALI HOLT on BUG DA GAB

HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
MOLLY DISMUKE on PLAIN BROWN N SHINY
KENDALL GREEN on SAHARA

MOLLY DISMUKE on IM MILEY CYRUS

ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE

JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHIES GAL HAS SPEED
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on FLITTING FOR ANNALEE
BROOKLYN PARLOR on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
KARISSA HENSLEY on BKO SPECIAL STONES
CHARLEE THEVS on SPUD

RAEGAN SNIPES on DEE MONEY MAN

JAMIE SCHWAB on MIMI GET UR GUN
SAVANNAH AMOS on BOBBYSOCKS | LOTS
MORGAN WEAVER on LITTLE MAGIE LENA
ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT ZIP IT DASH IT
RHAYLEN MALOY on JESS A SWEET SONG
BRINLEY ROBINSON on BARREDS BIEBER
ABBY GRAY on SR SCHILL B COMMANDO
BRISTOL DORSEY on JACKSON

KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS
IVIE STRICKLAND on SUN FAME N FIRE
SAMANTHA BROCK on TY WHISKEY NONSTOP

3D Placings
RYLEE BUTLER on NO MEMORIES ALOUD
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on LADY BREMINGTON
ANN CAROL DANIEL on JETS FANCY PAYDAY
MADELYN GREGORY on SKIPS GIRL DOLL
MORGAN WEAVER on TEARS TO FAME
ELLA BENNETT on JC DONE GONE AND DONE TIT
BRALIE DORSEY on PANAMA
CLARA CHANDLER on CHERRY
MADELYN GREGORY on DOC
JOSH PACK on FAMOUS GATOR
LAKIN BEATY on VAL DOWN UNDER

PIPER MCCONNELL on LITTLE QUIXOTE CAT
ABBY YAWN on PHYSICALLY SMASHED TWO
CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN
KARLEIGH TAYLOR on SANS UP BABY DOLL
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l6th 15.983 SAVANNAH AMOS on MISS FRENCHMANS JET

17th 15.997 CHRISTINE JOINER on KING

18th 16.008 RILEY PEDERSON on KC'S FAST FOX

19th 16.019 STEPHANIE LINDSEY on BO

20th 16.026 JOSH PACK on CCC SHEZA MAZI BUG

21st 16.036 MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED

22nd 16.051 RONNY WELCH on FLY FALCON FLY

23rd 16.077 SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

24th 16.113 RAEGAN SNIPES on FIRST DOWN ROANY

25th 16.153 KYLIE KELLEY on SKIPS IN THE WIND

26th 16.179 MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS

27th 16.191 ELLE SULLIVAN on ZESTY

28th 16.224 ABBY KING on EASY SIXUM

29th 16.232 RILEY PEDERSON on SKIT SKAT SURPRISE

30th 16.306 EMMA KATE PARR on NC EYE ADORE

31st 16.307 ALEXIS SKLIES on LATRICIA

32nd 16.310 RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME

33rd 16.316 KYNDAL BUSSARD on RK VARLABENYA

34th 16.317 SWAYE MINCHEW on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH

35th 16.371 TATUM INGRAM on SKIPPERS PETTY CASH
Tie 16.371 MEGAN PARKS on GL RAY OF FLAGLER

37th 16.391 LILLIAN SINYARD on MARY BLUE DUST

38th 16.395 JILLIAN BAKER on GUY ON FIRE | TC

39th 16.415 ELLA BENNETT on ROJO DESIGN

40th 16.432 KENDALL GREEN on A TOAST TO STOLI

41st 16.457 RHAYLEN MALOY on MONEY HAS PERKS

42nd 16.495 AUSTIN HICKMAN on MOCHA

43rd 16.579 SHAYNA BRUCE on TAZ

44th 16.636 ANNIE SEWARD on BULLET

4D Placings

1st 16.719 $151.00 CAYLEE LUCKEY on JENNA

2nd 16.721 $127.00 TORI BELLOFATTO on PK CACTUS CUTTER
3rd 16.748 $109.00 TATUM INGRAM on JOLENE

4th 16.751 $ 85.00 OLIVIA GREGORY on JEWEL

5th 16.762 $ 60.00 GABRIELLA LANDEROS on JOKER

6th 16.767 $ 42.00 BRITTANY GREEN on BEN CHARMING A GHOST
7th 16.786 $ 30.00 KALE CAULEY on JAE BAR BADGET CAT

8th 16.872 GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE
9th 16.948 HANNAH ROBERSON on HEZA ROCKIN FLY GUY
10th 16.997 KATE VENET on DIXIE
11th 17.051 JEB WHIDDON on CUTTERS ROYAL REY
12th 17.057 EMMA SOUZA on FRENCHMANS BUGATTI
13th 17.160 TESSA RANDLE on SALLIE
14th 17.195 BLAIRE TENNILLE on SPARKLEY
15th 17.229 LAUREN NOVILLO on FIRE BREATHING BABY DOLL
l6th 17.264 ELIZABETH CRANE on STEEL
17th 17.280 GRACE MYERS on FREYA
18th 17.548 BREANNA CRUMLEY on ROO

19th 17.710 RITCHIE ALLISON on SNAP
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20th 17.822 MONICA GORDON on MONEY
21st 17.835 RYLEE FUTCH on JESSIE JAMES
22nd 17.837 MADISON CARTER on ASH
23rd 18.514 OLIVIA GREGORY on LITTLE LENA CHEX MIX
24th 19.199 MADISON HARRIS on DOCSRECKLESSBLUEJET
25th 20.279 ABBEY NAPIER on HEIDT
N/T 400.000 KARLEIGH TAYLOR on KAS QUICK BLUE STORM
N/T 400.000 BLAKE BURGESS on COLONEL GO QUICK
N/T 400.000 ELLE SULLIVAN on GOLD MASTER CARD
N/T 400.000 JENNA TOMAZIN on WAPI DEWBERRY
N/T 400.000 ELLE SULLIVAN on INDEFEASIBLE BJ
N/T 400.000 KAYLYNN GIL on CHARLIE PIKE
N/T 400.000 RIVER TURNER on SIMBA
N/T 400.000 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
N/T 400.000 EMMA KATE PARR on SHE'S NO COMPROMISE
N/T 400.000 KALETGH STACKPOLE on LETTA FRENCHMAN DOIT
N/T 400.000 MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY
N/T 400.000 MONICA GORDON on DYLAN
N/T 400.000 BLAKELY BURGESS on COLONEL GO QUICK
N/T 400.000 HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DASH TA WOODSTOCK
N/T 414.892 JADE SMITH on JAGGED REACTION
N/T 415.009 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST | TC
N/T 415.031 KARISSA HENSLEY on LADY SOLITUDE
N/T 415.099 LAKIN BEATY on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL
N/T 415.129 JOANNA PARKER on BUGS
N/T 415.168 MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME
N/T 415.225 KALIE RUTLEDGE on NATIVES FIREWATER
N/T 415.227 HANNAH MAE OAKLY on EF DOCS RED HOT GIN
N/T 415.228 ALEXIS SKLIES on CHUNKACHANGE
N/T 415.276 MARYBETH MATHIS on DINAH
N/T 415.304 ALEXIS SKLIES on STORMIN WARCAT
N/T 415.310 AVERY BEVERLY on NOTORIOUS STREAK
N/T 415.408 RILEY PEDERSON on FLYIN SIXES
N/T 415.409 YVONNE SKELTON-JONES on HEZ THAT GUY
N/T 415.442 JORDAN FLEMING on PARDENERSEFROSTEDROSE
N/T 415.526 KAYLEE MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY
N/T 415.590 KATELYN CARNEY on ROWDY BY NOON
N/T 415.617 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA
N/T 415.638 KALIE RUTLEDGE on BW OAKS ON FIRE
N/T 415.687 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BADDASH
N/T 415.758 RILEY BALDWIN on SHOT O WHISKY DUNIT
N/T 415.771 MORGAN WEAVER on B FAMOUS OR B FIRED
N/T 415.780 GABRIELLE GRAHAM on RUNAWAY INVICTUS
N/T 415.801 BAILEY TENNILLE on FAMES DOUBLE MERRIOC
N/T 415.812 JORDAN FLEMING on LOVE TA DASH
N/T 415.940 KATELYN CARNEY on TIFFANY PROUD
N/T 415.945 MICHELLE BEAULIEU on PYMP YOUR WAGON
N/T 415.947 LAKIN BEATY on WHO DAT MOB CHIC
N/T 416.066 ANNIE SEWARD on VEGAS

N/T 416.177 DEBORAH WESTENFIELD on LT
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
417.
417.

417

179
280
296
347
367
463
472
501
512
566
654
922
971
002
294

.582
417.
418.
418.
419.
426.

893
299
357
260
665

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA SEA Jackpot in Saturday Open

ANN CAROL DANIEL on ZIPTEEDO
JENNIFER MCGRAW on SG FAMOUS EPIC LADY
EMMA SOUZA on SM SHEZ FRENCH N WILD
SHELBY HEARD on CLESPECIALLYSMASHED
SAVANNAH AMOS on REBEL

JADE SMITH on BF LEAVING THE GUYS
ALEXA BEAULIEU on FLIT BARS WHIPLASH
SHELBY HEARD on SIX CORONA DOWN

JADE SMITH on BELLA ROSE FRENCHMAN
GABRIELLE GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE
LINDSEY VOGELE on CURTIS

TIMOTHY BUTLER on WINN TAKE SMART
DENEANE WELCH on CASH DOWN FIRST
AMANDA BURKE on CASHIN ON SIGNATURE
MADALYNN NOVILLO on ZANES ZOEY
SHAYNA BRUCE on BAY BAY

ELLA BLEASE on MISTY

IVIE STRICKLAND on FLITS FIRST BLONDE
RILEY JO TYSON on DARLA

TATUM INGRAM on MAX

JACOB BATTEN on OUTTA STYLE
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Jackpot

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

04/24/22

Total

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

29,
29.
29,
29.
29,
29.
29,
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

324
401
565
643
673
700
930
983
012
113
145
245
281
320
321

346
357
369
402
467
475
478
483
490
510
515
528
537
550
555
560
567
589
592
670
681
692
695

Barrel Race America,
SEA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Youth Finals

Version 12.9

= $15738.00, Rider count = 190

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

$1180.00
$992.
$850.
S66l.
$472.
$331.
$236.

$984.
$826.
$708.
$551.
5$393.
$275.
$197.

324
324
324
324
324

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

, Placings =
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed =

1D

2D

15, Pool
56, Pool
26, Pool
24, Pool
24, Pool
45

Placings

Placings

Uy r 0 U U

4722.
3934.

3148

00
00

.00
2361.
1573.

00
00

EMMA KATE PARR on PIPE DOWN COMPRIMISES
LILY VERHOVEN on DIGARUN

KARISSA HENSLEY on HF THE MONEY JET
EMMA KATE PARR on GRANDIOSE GUY
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on DASH

CAROLINE MATHIS on IMA EPIC HOTTIE
LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRASS
CAMI HENRY on FAMOUS HARTS

HANNAH ROBERSON on FLITS FLYING FAME
KARISSA HENSLEY on LADY SOLITUDE

CHLOE MORTON on DOCS ROCKET GIRL

HUSTON HADDEN on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS
KAYLEE MCGRAW on FIREN WITH EASE

LANEY HUDDLESON on FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY
MORGAN MADDOX on GBA RUNAWAY BULLY

ABBY GRAY on FLITTERIFIC

LAKIN BEATY on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL

ALT KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMESLASTJET
REMMY GRUBBS on DUNKIN

MADDIE GAIL CARVER on FAMOUS BERETTA
RYLEE BUTLER on BUGGIN TO BE FAMOUS
HANNAH MAE OAKLY on DOUBLE DOSE OF BUGS
RYLEE BUTLER on VERRIMERRI FRENCHMAN

Page 33
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MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIME

KALETGH STACKPOLE on LETTA FRENCHMAN DOIT
GRACE MEYERS on AUGUST LIGHTNING

KALI HOLT on DASHIN CHICADO
JILLIAN BAKER on FRENCH LIKE FRECKLES
LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES
BRALTE DORSEY on TEXAS

ALT KATE KELLEHER on NNN FAMOUSFIREWATER
MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

KALI HOLT on TURBOS FRENCH ZIP

CAROLINE ANGLEY on
KARISSA HENSLEY on
HANNAH ROBERSON on
AVA BUICE on ROYAL
CARISSA CLAXTON on

NONSTOP FLAMING ACE
BKO SPECIAL STONES
FOOL OF FAME

LIL CAT

FC STRAIT STERLING SUN

| TC
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24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.

31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.

711
717
729
730
791
794
821
826
857
858
859
883
891
902
921
991
015
048
081
092
096
121
124
137
167
211
236
240
257
267
270
300
308

351
365
371
383
390
398
406
466
482
496
607
617
683
719
798

$787.
S66l.
$567.
$441.
$315.
$220.
$157.

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

SEA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Youth Finals

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

MORGAN WEAVER on B FAMOUS OR B FIRED
WILL HARRINGTON on SR EPIC HAIL MARY
EMMA KATE PARR on SHE'S NO COMPROMISE
MADDIE GAIL CARVER on GUYS ON FIREWATER
MOLLY KATE GARRETT on LADY BREMINGTON
REESE ARBLE on SUPER FROSTED BUG

JAMIE SCHWAB on CANDYS TRIPLE THREAT
BROOKLYN PARLOR on CASH N HOLLIEWOOD
BROOKLYN PARLOR on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
KENDALL GREEN on SAHARA

PRESLEY CARTER on PACKIN AND ROCKIN
JAMIE SCHWAB on MIMI GET UR GUN

WILL HARRINGTON on FRENCHMANSTINYDANCER
KAYLEE MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY

MOLLY DISMUKE on PLAIN BROWN N SHINY
ABBY YAWN on VR JAMIE DOS ALONE

KALE CAULEY on FANCYS CASINO

MORGAN WEAVER on LITTLE MAGIE LENA
RILEY BALDWIN on SHOT O WHISKY DUNIT
RYLEE BUTLER on NO MEMORIES ALOUD

REESE ARBLE on PURE CURIOSITY

LAKIN BEATY on VAL DOWN UNDER

SIENNA DAVIS on QUATRO CLABBER ZEN
SAVANNAH AMOS on BOBBYSOCKS | LOTS

ABBY GRAY on SR SCHILL B COMMANDO

JENNA TOMAZIN on WAPI DEWBERRY

CHARLEE THEVS on SPUD

WILL HARRINGTON on BABYS FAMOUSMILKSHAKE
JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHIES GAL HAS SPEED
RHAYLEN MALOY on JESS A SWEET SONG
MADELYN GREGORY on SKIPS GIRL DOLL
KATELYN CARNEY on BRING ON THE BIG BUCKS
KARLEIGH TAYLOR on SANS UP BABY DOLL

3D Placings
AVA BUICE on KVS SOLITUDES FAME
ELLA BENNETT on DIAL IT ZIP IT DASH IT
HEATHER SMITH on SV IMAGINE
JORDAN FLEMING on PARDENERSFROSTEDROSE
ABBY GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX
ABBY BENNETT on REBA
REAGAN TYUS on CR BAR WRANGLER
AUDRA SLAY on COMPROMISING STAR
MADELYN GREGORY on DOC

IVIE STRICKLAND on SUN FAME N FIRE
JAYDA LEE MCCALL on SIX MOONS FRENCH
LAKIN BEATY on WHO DAT MOB CHIC
ALEXA BEAULIEU on FLIT BARS WHIPLASH
RHAYLEN MALOY on FRENCH WASABI | TC
RILEY PEDERSON on SKIT SKAT SURPRISE
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loth
17th
Tie
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.

32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

807
948
948
955
982
040
085
097
182
186
280

353
401
410
418
455
534
576
600
605
636
723
735
799
836
924
023
027
081
093
101
170
223
228
315

368
377
381
385
478
481
503
513
632
743
797

$590.
$496.
$425.
$331.
$236.
$165.
$118.

$393.
S331.
$283.
$220.
$157.
$110.
S 79.

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

SEA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Youth Finals

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

AVA BUICE on ZOOM ZOOM PERKS

ANN CAROL DANIEL on ZIPTEEDO

BRISTOL DORSEY on JACKSON

RAEGAN SNIPES on FIRST DOWN ROANY

ANN CAROL DANIEL on JETS FANCY PAYDAY
ELLE SULLIVAN on ZESTY

AVA MYERS on MITZI POWER

MACYN DAVIS on SEND MY SOCKS

JAKE AMOSON on SHIMMY DASHER

OLIVIA HUGHES on SIX PACK OF PEPPERS
PIPER MCCONNELL on LITTLE QUIXOTE CAT

4D Placings
RILEY JO TYSON on DARLA
MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED
BAILEY TENNILLE on FAMES DOUBLE MERRIOC
ELLA BENNETT on JC DONE GONE AND DONE IT
JADE SMITH on BELLA ROSE FRENCHMAN
BROOKLYN PARLOR on ROXY'S DIAMOND | LOTS
SHELBY RYAN on TJ GRACE IS ENOUGH
SAVANNAH AMOS on MISS FRENCHMANS JET
SWAYE MINCHEW on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH
MACYN DAVIS on JIMMY
ALEXA BEAULIEU on TWO FACED BEACHES
GABRIELLE GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE
SHELBY HEARD on SIX CORONA DOWN
ELLA BENNETT on ROJO DESIGN
RILEY PEDERSON on KC'S FAST FOX
GRACE MEYERS on LONE STAR RHEA ROSE
KALE CAULEY on JAE BAR BADGET CAT
LILLIAN SINYARD on MARY BLUE DUST
TATUM INGRAM on JOLENE
GEORGIA HAMILTON on BELLA
TATUM INGRAM on SKIPPERS PETTY CASH
JILLIAN BAKER on GUY ON FIRE | TC
TORI BELLOFATTO on PK CACTUS CUTTER
EMMA KATE PARR on NC EYE ADORE

5D Placings
MEGAN PARKS on GL RAY OF FLAGLER
GEORGIA HAMILTON on HONOR

JADE SMITH on BF LEAVING THE GUYS
BROCK KING on GHOST
ALEXANDRIA MOORE on MY DEBUTANTE FLARE
GABRIELLA LANDEROS on JOKER
SAVANNAH AMOS on REBEL
BLATRE TENNILLE on SPARKLEY
OLIVIA GREGORY on JEWEL
KYLTE KELLEY on SKIPS IN THE WIND
ALEXANDRIA MOORE on JEROME
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12th
13th
14th
15th
loth
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
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N/T
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35«
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36.
37.
39 .
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430.
430.
430.
430.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
431.
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
SEA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Youth Finals

HANNAH ROBERSON on HEZA ROCKIN FLY GUY
ADDYSON KING on PLAYTHING

KATE VENET on DIXIE

EMMA SOUZA on FRENCHMANS BUGATTI

CALEB GRIFFIN on GYPSY

ALEXA BEAULIEU on DATS A LIL HIGH BROW
ELLA BLEASE on MISTY

TESSA RANDLE on SALLIE

OLIVIA GREGORY on LITTLE LENA CHEX MIX
MADISON HARRIS on DOCSRECKLESSBLUEJET
JEB WHIDDON on SLIM

MATTIE MORRIS on JOLENE

AUDREY MILLER on TAWNY

ALT KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
WILL HARRINGTON on DDD BUGSINTHECLOVER
AUSTIN HICKMAN on SCOOTS DASHIN BOOGIE
RAEGAN SNIPES on MP CRANBERRYS N HAY
KAMERON LAUBE on BELIEVIN

ABBEY NAPIER on HEIDT

BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
JADE SMITH on NONSTOP N PASSEM UP

ELLE SULLIVAN on INDEFEASIBLE BJ
KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT

ELLE SULLIVAN on GOLD MASTER CARD
MORGAN WEAVER on RAGING FIREWATER

KALI HOLT on BELLS LIL BRO

JAYDA LEE MCCALL on FLITTING FOR ANNALEE
CAMI HENRY on CAMIS PINK PAL

RAEGAN SNIPES on DEE MONEY MAN

JALEY SMITH on JLS SLIDE BY DESIGN
AVERY BEVERLY on NOTORIOUS STREAK
MOLLY DISMUKE on IM MILEY CYRUS
BRINLEY ROBINSON on BARREDS BIEBER
KALI HOLT on BUG DA GAB

MARYBETH MATHIS on DINAH

JALEY SMITH on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
RHAYLEN MALOY on MONEY HAS PERKS

ABBY BENNETT on CLASSY DASHIN BANDIT
AUDRA SLAY on STUMP O LENA

SIENNA DAVIS on RAIN N FIRE

ADDISON MYERS on BLESS ALL

ABBY YAWN on PHYSICALLY SMASHED TWO
MORGAN WEAVER on TEARS TO FAME

CLARA CHANDLER on CHERRY

AVA BUICE on FRENCHMANS SIX MOONS
BREANNA CRUMLEY on ROO

KENDALL GREEN on A TOAST TO STOLI

ABBY YAWN on DASHIN DOWNTOWN

MILLIE PELL on MAYBE SHE WILL

IVIE STRICKLAND on FLITS FIRST BLONDE
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SEA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Youth Finals

KYNDAL BUSSARD on RK VARLABENYA

LAUREN NOVILLO on FIRE BREATHING BABY DOLL
KEEGAN ABNEY on BECKY

JEB WHIDDON on CUTTERS ROYAL REY

GRACE MYERS on FREYA

BRALTE DORSEY on PANAMA

AVA MYERS on JJ TRUCKLE FAME

HAYDEN THOMPSON on BROWNIE
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SEA
Jackpot Total = $ 821.
1D Time = 32.546,
2D Time = 34.546,
1st 32.546 $176.00
2nd 33.677 $166.00
3rd 33.793 $151.00
1st 34.560 $ 62.00
2nd 34.760 $ 54.00
3rd 34.851 $ 45.00
4th 35.003 $ 34.00
5th 35.694 $ 27.00
6th 35.726 $ 21.00
7th 35.890 $ 17.00
8th 36.835 $ 15.00
9th 37.332 $ 14.00
10th 42.978 $ 12.00
11th 46.854 $ 10.00
12th 52.880 $ 9.00
13th 58.771 $ 8.00
14th 105.128
N/T 433.846
N/T 447.805

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Fixed Payout Jackpot in PeeWee Finals

Rider count = 19
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 493.00

Placings = 14, Pool = $ 328.00
Not Placed

2

1D Placings
LINDSEY VOGELE on CURTIS
CAYLEE LUCKEY on JENNA
SALLTE SAPP on BADGER

2D Placings

LAKELYN DUNLAP on KRIMPS KAMACHO MAN
SLOANE STEPHENS on BARRACUDA
ELTZABETH CRANE on STEEL
CAYLEE LUCKEY on BADCAT

SCARLETT MYERS on HARLEY
RAELYNN NEGRICH on DOCEY DOE
EMILY GREGORY on STEPHANIES HANCOCK
RYLEE FUTCH on JESSIE JAMES
COOPER WHIDDON on RED MORNIGNG LIGHT
RHETT POWELL on DOTTIE

JANIE BETH EAGER on SIS
MADDIE VICK on ALIBIT
HAYDEB WOOLEY on MASTER
AMELTA BROCK on JOKER
GRACELEE BREAZEALE on LITTLE BIT
RAELYN HAMILTON on KOJACK
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